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2018 U.S. Masters Swimming Annual Meeting Schedule
United States Aquatic Sports Annual Convention — Jacksonville, FL

September 26-30, 2018

Wednesday, September 26th

9:00am
2:30pm

4:00pm
5:30pm
7:00pm

2:00pm
4:30pm

5:30pm
6:00pm
9:00pm

Thursday, September 27th

6:00am
7:00am

8:30am
9:45am

11:30am

12:30pm
2:00pm

3:15pm

4:30pm
8:00pm

7:00am
8:00am

9:30am
11:15am

12:30pm

2:00pm
3:00pm

4:15pm

6:30pm
10:00pm

Board of Directors

Convention Task Force

Diversity Task Force

Investment #1

Finance #1

Committee Chairs Orientation

U.S. Aquatic Sports WELCOME RECEPTION

Swim Practice

Dryland Workout
LGBTQ Affinity Breakfast
(separate registration required)
House of Delegates #1
Breadbasket Zone
Colonies Zone

Dixie Zone

Great Lakes Zone
Northwest Zone

Oceana Zone

South Central Zone
Southwest Zone

Open Water

Coaches

Recognition & Awards
Rules #1

Investment #2

New Delegate Luncheon
Officials

Fitness Education
History & Archives
Legislation #1

Finance #2

Long Distance #1
Sports Medicine & Science
Records & Tabulation
Championship #1
Governance
Registration

House of Delegates #2
LMSC Dessert Social

Conference Center A
City Terrace 5

City Terrace 8

Main Street 3
Conference Center A
City Terrace 10
Grand Foyer

The Bolles School
Daytona
Clearwater

Conference Center A
City Terrance 12

City Terrace 6

City Terrace 5
Orlando

City Terrace 11

City Terrace 8

City Terrace 4

City Terrace 10

City Terrace 4

City Terrace 12

City Terrace 5

City Terrace 7
Boardroom 2

The River Club

City Terrace 4

City Terrace 12

City Terrace 5

River Terrace 2

City Terrace 6

City Terrace 4

City Terrace 10

City Terrace 12

City Terrace 7
Boardroom 2

City Terrace 5
Conference Center A
Mathews Hospitality Suite
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Friday, September 28th

6:00am 7:00am
7:00am 8:00am

8:00am 9:15am

8:00am 9:30am
9:30am 10:30am

10:45am 11:45am

12:00pm 1:00pm
1:15pm 2:15pm

2:30pm  5:00pm
5:00pm 5:15pm
6:00pm 8:30pm

Swim Practice

Dryland Workout

Women in Aquatics Breakfast

(separate registration required)

Long Distance #2

Rules #2

LMSC Development

Audit

Championship #2

Workshop #1 -Canceled

Workshop #2 - Star System for Volunteers -
Futures Task Force

Legislation #2

Finance #3

Workshop #3 - Understanding and Engaging
Volunteers — Survey Results from the Volunteer
Task Force

Workshop #4 - How to Make Sure Your Times
Count for Top Ten and Records

Rules #3

Sports Medicine Presentation

Workshop #5 - Digital Transformation - USMS
3.0

USMS Swimming Saves Lives Foundation
House of Delegates #3

Board of Directors to Approve Budget
International Masters Swimming Hall of Fame
Induction Ceremony

Reception - Cash Bar (6:00-7:00pm)
Induction Ceremony (7:00-8:30pm)
Complimentary Tickets to USMS House of
Delegates Members

The Bolles School
Daytona
Clearwater

City Terrace 4

City Terrace 7

City Terrace 12
Boardroom 2

City Terrace 9

Grand 7 & 8
Conference Center A

City Terrace 4
City Terrace 7

Conference Center A

River Terrace 2

City Terrace 9
Conference Center A
Conference Center A

City Terrace 9
Conference Center A
Conference Center A
River Terrace 1
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Saturday, September 29th

6:00am

8:00am
11:15am

12:30pm

1:30pm
7:00pm

7:00am

11:00am
12:30pm

1:30pm

5:30pm
10:00pm

Sunday, September 30th

8:00am
10:00am

9:00am
12:00pm
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Swim Practice

Dryland Workout

House of Delegates #4

Workshop #6 - USMS Officials Certification -
Where We've Been....and Where We're Going!
Workshop #7 — USMS Swimming Saves Lives
Foundation - Overview

Leadership Orientation

Lunch on your own

Rules #4 (from USA S)

House of Delegates #5

AQUATICS AWARDS BANQUET

USAS Board of Trustees
Board of Directors

The Bolles School
Daytona

Conference Center A
Conference Center A

City Terrace 7

City Terrace 10

City Terrace 9
Conference Center A
Grand Ballroom

City Terrace 7
Conference Center A
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